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Women / 10 / L10 SR A2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clara Hong1173
Iron Cross Gymnastic

9.350 9.600 9.5509.375 37.875
5T 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Emma Simpton1037
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.650 9.550 9.0509.425 37.675
1T 2 2 10 2 

2 

Alexa Holloway1071
Cypress Academy

9.650 8.950 9.5009.225 37.325
1T 7 5 3 3 

3 

Lainey Hunt1204
WCC

9.050 9.400 9.6509.050 37.150
10 3 8 1 4 

4 

Chloe Armentor1175
Pearland Elite

9.600 9.100 9.1009.125 36.925
3 4 6 7T 5 

5 

Taylor Schulze1002
Aerial Athletics

9.350 8.675 9.4509.375 36.850
5T 8 3T 5T 6 

6 

Hannah Richardson1036
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.275 9.050 8.0009.500 35.825
7 6 1 15 7 

7 

Kathryn Weilbacher1098
Champions Gym

8.550 8.550 9.4508.550 35.100
14 9 9 5T 8 

8 

Katerina Vogel1216
WCC

9.400 9.075 9.0257.525 35.025
4 5 13 11 9T

9T

Paige Wong1099
Champions Gym

9.000 7.850 9.1009.075 35.025
11 13 7 7T 9T

9T

Cassidy Avina1075
Crenshaws

8.900 8.025 9.0008.275 34.200
12 12 11 12 11 

11 

Maya Jones1158
Texas Best

9.100 8.450 8.9007.250 33.700
9 10 14 13 12 

12 

Sayge Berger1086
J And R

9.125 8.150 8.0508.025 33.350
8 11 12 14 13 

13 

Amanda Croff1115
Texas Dreams

8.850 0.000 9.4758.400 26.725
13 15T 10 4 14 

14 

Adamari Alonzo1300
Powerhouse

0.000 0.000 9.1000.000 9.100
15T 15T 15T 7T 15 

15 

Chloe Gatlabayan1045
Infinite Bounds

0.000 7.075 0.0000.000 7.075
15T 14 15T 16 16 

16 
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